

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FOR REJECTION :

66.	SL/18560/2023	68.	SL/22387/2023	71.	SL/25978/2023
72.	SL/26464/2023	73.	SL/29070/2023	74.	SL/29121/2023
75.	SL/30527/2023	76.	SL/32669/2023	78.	SL/34151/2023

Before : Sachin B. Bhansali,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 12th March, 2024

Mr. Owais Anwar Pechkar a/w. Ms. Ashi Kothari, Advocate for the plaintiff in sr. no. 66.
Zainab Tinwala i/b. M and M Legal Ventures, Advocate for the plaintiff in sr. no. 68.
Mr. Bhargav Deolekar i/b. Aditya Bhatt, Advocate for the plaintiff in sr. no. 71.
Ms. Shriya Raychaudhari a/w. Pranali Vyas i/b. Khaitan and Partners, Advocate for the plaintiff in sr. no. 72.
Mr. Akshay Udeshi, Advocate for the plaintiff in sr. no. 73.
Mr. Uttam Rane i/b. Avyuktaa Legal, Advocate for the plaintiff in sr. no. 74.
Ms. N. Almaida i/b. Lambay and Company, Advocate for the plaintiff in sr. no. 75.
Mr. Mohammed Asim, Advocate for the plaintiff in sr. no. 76.
Ms. Anshita Sethi i/b. DSK Legal, Advocate for the plaintiff in sr. no. 78.

P. C. :

Perused office objections raised in the respective month/s of the year 2023/24 by the Ld. Scrutiny Officer/s in the respective Suit/s.

On request, by way of last chance, the plaintiffs to remove office objections on the Suits and get the same registered and/or numbered within **three** weeks from the date of uploading of Order, failing Suits to stand rejected for non-compliance of office objections under O.S.Rule 986.

Prothonotary and Senior Master

RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2024.03.13
10:29:25
+0530